TUCKER FREE LIBRARY

CIRCULATION 2005

INVENTORY REPORT
ITEMS ADDED TO THE COLLECTION
BOOKS PURCHASED

Adult Fiction

Adult Non-Fiction

Junior Fiction

Junior Non-Fiction

Early Reader Fiction

Early Reader Non-Fiction

Young Adult Fiction

Young Adult Non-Fiction
OTHER MATERIALS

Audio Cassettes and CDs Purchased

VHS and DVDs Purchased
GIFTS

Books

VHS and DVDs

Audio Cassettes and CDs

Puzzles
ITEMS WITHDRAWN FROM THE COLLECTION
BOOKS

Adult Fiction

Adult Non-Fiction

Junior Fiction

Junior Non-Fiction

Early Reader Fiction

Early Reader Non-Fiction

Young Adult Fiction

Young Adult Non-Fiction
OTHER MATERIALS

Audio Cassettes and CDs Purchased

VHS and DVDs Purchased

Puzzles

INTERLIBRARY LOAN TRANSACTIONS
Successful

TFL as LENDER to other libraries

TFL as BORROWER from other libraries

Unsuccessful
TFL as LENDER to other libraries

TFL as BORROWER from other libraries

TOTAL ILL TRANSACTIONS

500
215
108
19
119
32
80

91
56

152
74
26
13

513
179
27

48

231
138

223
465
688

125
76
201

27797

1227

265

771

376

889

1492

1147



