TUCKER FREE LIBRARY

CIRCULATION 2005

INVENTO	RY REPORT			
ITEMS AD	DED TO THE COLLECTION			
BOOKS PU	RCHASED			
	Adult Fiction	500		
	Adult Non-Fiction	215		
	Junior Fiction	108		
	Junior Non-Fiction	19		
	Early Reader Fiction	119		
	Early Reader Non-Fiction	32		
	Young Adult Fiction	80		
	Young Adult Non-Fiction	7		
OTHER M.	ATERIALS			
	Audio Cassettes and CDs Purchased	91		
	VHS and DVDs Purchased	56	1227	
GIFTS				
	Books	152		
	VHS and DVDs	74		
	Audio Cassettes and CDs	26		
	Puzzles	13	265	1492
ITEMS WI	THDRAWN FROM THE COLLECTION			
BOOKS				
	Adult Fiction	513		
	Adult Non-Fiction	179		
	Junior Fiction	27		
	Junior Non-Fiction	1		
	Early Reader Fiction	48		
	Early Reader Non-Fiction	3		
	Young Adult Fiction			
	Young Adult Non-Fiction		771	
OTHER M.	ATERIALS			
	Audio Cassettes and CDs Purchased	231		
	VHS and DVDs Purchased	138		
	Puzzles	7	376	1147
INTERLIB	RARY LOAN TRANSACTIONS			
Successful				
	TFL as LENDER to other libraries	223		
	TFL as BORROWER from other libraries	465		
		688		
Unsuccessfu	1			
	TFL as LENDER to other libraries	125		
	TFL as BORROWER from other libraries	76		
		201		
	TOTAL ILL TRANSACTIONS		889	

27797